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Part A - Unduplicated Count

¥ Overview
» Screening Questions
* Unduplicated Count

1> Unduplicated count Reporting Reminders:
» Instructional Activity « Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
» Summary « Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only
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12-month Unduplicated Count by Race/Ethnicity and Gender
July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017
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M. Instructions %k, Video Tutorials

« Even though Teacher Preparation certificate programs may require a bachelor's degree for admission, they are

considered subbaccalaureate undergraduate programs, and students in these programs are undergraduate

students.

Men

Students enrolled for credit

Nonresident alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown
Total men

Total men prior year

Women
Students enrolled for credit

Nonresident alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

Total women

Total women prior year

Grand total (2016-17)
Prior year data:

Unduplicated headcount (2015-16)
@  Total enroliment Fall 2016

NOTE: Grand total (2016-17) calculated above is expected to be greater than Total enroliment

Fall 2016.

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/Screen.aspx

Undergraduate
students

230

35

69

272

606
601

Undergraduate
students

260

45

85

368

758
755

1,364

1,356

767

12



